structure authorized by this chapter, regardless of whether the use or structure is on

the same lot or in the same zoning district as the street.

Consolidation and

clarification of

streets as

accessory use

Aircraft, Light Aircraft not exceeding twenty-five thousand (25,000) pounds in gross weight.

Removed

unregulated

term

Amenity

An area of activity designed principally for, and accessible to, persons residing or

working within a development. Areas of activity may be either indoors or outdoors,

including but not limited to swimming pools and tennis, volleyball and basketball